Spa Menu &Pricing MOKARA

3% SPA

MASSAGE THERAPY FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS
Swedish 50/$150 80/$200 Anti-Aging Eye $35
Sports 50/$155 80/$205 Peel $50
Deep Tissue 50/$160 80/%$210 Micro by Area $50
Hot Stone 50/$180 80/$230
Mom-To-Be 50/%$155 80/$200 MANICURES
CBD Massage 50/$190 80/$240 Mokara Manicure 50/$65
Couples 50/$310 80/$425  Shellac Manicure 50/$70
Couples Deep Tissue 50/$360 80/$450 Gentleman’s Manicure 50/$60
Couples Hot Stone  50/$380 80/$490 Express Manicure 30/$45
BODY TREATMENTS PEDICURES
Renew Body Glow 80/$295 Mokara Pedicure 50/$75
Shellac Pedicure 50/$80
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS Gentleman’s Pedicure 50/$75
Aroma Therapy Oil $20 Express Pedicure 30/%$55
Yoga Balm $25
Zents Antara CBD $40 WAXING SERVICES
Eyebrows $35
FACIAL TREATMENTS Lip $25
Glo Facial 30/$100 Chin $25
Essentials Facial 50/$160 Lip and Chin $40
Botanical Facial 50/$180 Face $60
Clear & Corrective Facial 50/%$160
Clarifying Back Treatment 30/$80 BOUTIQUE
Ultimate Anti-Aging Facial 80/$250 Antara CBD
Eminence
MOKARA MEN SkinCeuticals
Executive Facial 50/%$160
Anti-Aging Facial 50/%$180

221 EAST LAS COLINAS BLVD. ¢ IRVING, TX 75039 + 972 402 8883

SPA HOURS: THURSDAY SUNDAY 10:00 A.M. 6:00 P.M.




Salon Menu & Pricing

HAIR SERVICES

Pricing based on the level of expertise

of hairstylist

HAIR CUTS
Men’s Haircut
Women'’s Haircut

HAIR STYLING
Blowout
Updo Styling

HAIR COLOR

Men’s Hair Color
Women'’s Color

Root Touch Up
Partial Highlights
Full Highlights
Balayage

Double Process Color
Color Correction

Fashion Tone Add On
Toner

221 EAST LAS COLINAS BLVD.

$55+
$85+

$55
$85+

$60+
$95+
$85+
$150+
$180+
$250+
$170+

By Consultation
$100/hour

$170+
$30+

HAIR EXTENSIONS
By Consultation

MAKEUP SERVICES
Makeup Application
Makeup Lesson

BRIDAL SERVICES
Bridal Design

Bridal Makeup
Bridal Trial

* IRVING, TX 75039 « 972 402 8883

SPA HOURS: THURSDAY SUNDAY 10:00 A.M. 6:00 P.M.

MOKARA

3% SPA

$75
$90

$90+
$95+
$75+



