

Spa Menu & Pricing

MOKARA
SPA

MASSAGE THERAPY

Swedish	50/\$150	80/\$200
Sports	50/\$155	80/\$205
Deep Tissue	50/\$160	80/\$210
Hot Stone	50/\$180	80/\$230
Mom-To-Be	50/\$155	80/\$200
CBD Massage	50/\$190	80/\$240
Couples	50/\$310	80/\$425
Couples Deep Tissue	50/\$360	80/\$450
Couples Hot Stone	50/\$380	80/\$490

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

Anti-Aging Eye	\$35
Peel	\$50
Micro by Area	\$50
MANICURES	
Mokara Manicure	50/\$65
Shellac Manicure	50/\$70
Gentleman's Manicure	50/\$60
Express Manicure	30/\$45

BODY TREATMENTS

Renew Body Glow	80/\$295
-----------------	----------

PEDICURES

Mokara Pedicure	50/\$75
Shellac Pedicure	50/\$80
Gentleman's Pedicure	50/\$75
Express Pedicure	30/\$55

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Aroma Therapy Oil	\$20
Yoga Balm	\$25
Zents Antara CBD	\$40

WAXING SERVICES

Eyebrows	\$35
Lip	\$25
Chin	\$25
Lip and Chin	\$40
Face	\$60

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Glo Facial	30/\$100
Essentials Facial	50/\$160
Botanical Facial	50/\$180
Clear & Corrective Facial	50/\$160
Clarifying Back Treatment	30 / \$80
Ultimate Anti-Aging Facial	80/\$250

BOUTIQUE

Antara CBD
Eminence
SkinCeuticals

MOKARA MEN

Executive Facial	50/\$160
Anti-Aging Facial	50/\$180

Salon Menu & Pricing

MOKARA
SPA

HAIR SERVICES

Pricing based on the level of expertise
of hairstylist

HAIR CUTS

Men's Haircut
Women's Haircut

HAIR STYLING

Blowout Undo Styling

HAIR COLOR

Men's Hair Color	\$60+
Women's Color	\$95+
Root Touch Up	\$85+
Partial Highlights	\$150+
Full Highlights	\$180+
Balayage	\$250+
Double Process Color	\$170+
Color Correction	By Consultation \$100/hour
Fashion Tone Add On	\$170+
Toner	\$30+

HAIR EXTENSIONS

By Consultation

MAKEUP SERVICES

Makeup Application \$75
Makeup Lesson \$90

BRIDAL SERVICES

Bridal Design	\$90+
Bridal Makeup	\$95+
Bridal Trial	\$75+